
ID First Name Last Name Company/Organization Job title Email address for solicitation correspondence

1 Scott McLaren Passio Technologies, Inc. Sr. Business Development Manager sales@passiotech.com

2 Paul Duncan TripShot Business Development Coordinator sales@tripshot.com

3 Mike Loeffler Optibus Regional Director mike.loeffler@optibus.com

4 Briana Hinton Transloc Inc. RFP Coordinator translocrfp@transloc.com

5 Stefan Marks Connectpoint Inc. Director of Business Development smarks@connectpointdigital.com

6 Jeff Hunter Syncromatics Corporation    Business Development Manager jeff@gmvsync.com

7 Craig Dickinson Daktronics, Inc. Transportation Sales- Mass Transit craig.dickinson@daktronics.com

8 Abra Fleming TransLoc Business Development Executive abram.fleming@transloc-inc.com

9 Dajer Fernandez TransLoc Technical Writer dajer.fernandez@transloc.com

10 Carlton Brown Clever Devices Strategic Account Manager cbrown@cleverdevices.com

11 Brian Garrett Connexionz Smart TransitUS Sales Director Brian.Garrett@connexionz.com

12 Mike Loeffler Optibus Regional Director mike.loeffler@optibus.com



Company Street AddressCompany State Company Zip Code NAICS Code
6100 Lake Forrest Drive, 
Suite 410 Georgia 30328 541512
3031 Tisch Way 110 
Plaza West CA 95128 541511

3443 W. Belmont Illinois 60618 511210
4505 Emperor Blvd. 
Suite 120 North Carolina 27703 4851
906 Monmouth Street, 
Newport, KY 41071- KY 41071 339550
523 W. 6th Street, Suite 
444 CA 90014 541614

201 Daktronics Drive South Dakota 57006 541850
4505 Emperor Blvd. 
Suite 120 NC 27703 511210
4505 Emperor Blvd. 
Suite 120 NC 27703 511210

300 Crossways Park Dr, New York 11797 485113
27720 Avenue Scotts, 
Suite 103 California 91355 541512
135 Madison Ave, 5th 
Floor NY 10016 511210
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